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Summary

Topic Description Results

Safety

79%

School Belonging

91%

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school. 91%

School Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in school. 86%

Value of School

99%

2,119 responses

Methacton School District (PA)

"Baseline Survey -Strategic Plan Methacton Student Survey, Grades 6–12"

Page 1 of 7 | This report was created on Monday, December 09, 2024 www.panoramaed.com



Safety

Your average

79%
2,119 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 79%

Q.1: How likely is it that someone from your school will
bully you online?

Not at all likely 52% 1095

Slightly likely 27% 571

Somewhat likely 11% 227

Quite likely 7% 146

Extremely likley 3% 71
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School Belonging

Your average

91%
2,119 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 87%

Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 3% 64

Quite connected 21% 445

Somewhat connected 38% 789

Slightly connected 26% 541

Not at all connected 13% 264

Favorable: 95%

Q.2: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 20% 414

Belong quite a bit 38% 800

Belong somewhat 27% 574

Belong a little bit 10% 216

Do not belong at all 5% 108
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School Climate

Your average

91%
2,119 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 92%

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

Very positive 8% 158

Somewhat positive 24% 503

Slightly positive 22% 461

Neither negative nor

positive

27% 577

Slightly negative 12% 252

Somewhat negative 6% 118

Very negative 2% 46

Favorable: 92%

Q.2: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space
at your school?

Very pleasant 12% 255

Somewhat pleasant 22% 471

Slightly pleasant 18% 385

Neither pleasant nor

unpleasant

28% 590

Slightly unpleasant 11% 225

Somewhat unpleasant 5% 105

Very unpleasant 3% 65

Favorable: 90%

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

Very fair 14% 305

Somewhat fair 29% 602

Slightly fair 15% 309

Neither unfair nor fair 18% 385

Slightly unfair 14% 294

Somewhat unfair 6% 136

Very unfair 4% 78

Favorable: 93%

Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learning a

tremendous amount

3% 69

Helps my learning

some

13% 264

Helps my learning a

little bit

12% 252

Neither helps nor hurts

my learning

50% 1062

Hurts my learning a

little bit

15% 310

Hurts my learning

some

6% 121

Hurts my learning a

tremendous amount

1% 29
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Favorable: 88%

Q.5: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 23% 482

Frequently 40% 841

Sometimes 25% 524

Once in a while 10% 211

Almost never 2% 47
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School Engagement

Your average

86%
2,119 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 85%

Q.1: How excited are you about going to your classes?

Extremely excited 3% 56

Quite excited 17% 358

Somewhat excited 39% 832

Slightly excited 26% 552

Not at all excited 15% 317

Favorable: 86%

Q.2: In your classes, how eager are you to participate?

Extremely eager 4% 88

Quite eager 21% 439

Somewhat eager 37% 780

Slightly eager 24% 511

Not at all eager 14% 294

Favorable: 87%

Q.3: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost always 4% 77

Frequently 20% 412

Sometimes 37% 779

Once in a while 27% 561

Almost never 13% 280

Favorable: 77%

Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from your classes?

Almost always 3% 68

Frequently 15% 308

Sometimes 31% 645

Once in a while 29% 614

Almost never 23% 478

Favorable: 93%

Q.5: Overall, how interested are you in your classes?

Extremely interested 4% 93

Quite interested 31% 652

Somewhat interested 39% 830

Slightly interested 19% 394

Not at all interested 7% 140
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Value of School

Your average

99%
2,119 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 99%

Q.1: How important is it to you to do well in your
classes?

Extremely important 51% 1080

Quite important 37% 777

Somewhat important 9% 191

Slightly important 2% 47

Not at all important 1% 15
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